EEHEEH
7 EIPS

BEYMRRK . TKFEE
EH 23330.

P i

BT EMNEEREFNENIRNE TRENSE , NTTXEEAT ZHAR.
RENTRETATEEMITL , BEATEL , BE, 7E, BE , ULNEE , ©TRATAH
MERTUNRS | #7L , RMBEIRE,

HFAREN NI REAFREXTRBITTT. MREXERFE , THATZEBHEE.
ﬁ%%%ﬁiﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂ?i%k%ﬁﬁc RERBHH , ENREHE , BRMN TN EH
HTAREHERENIPESGK , RITATESRER.

MM TS AGIRZHNAD FH , MEBEREMN , REFK , ZTEH.

BRIE 7] B R R R IRET B R IFER IR

R EER
%8 5%
SR e s
. R ENEAHBRRARL | EFMBEE LER
.,
957
- R
-
BF
T
FeisiaL
SR, B EE
. T
EERE
T
3]
23330.0003
23330.0001 23330.0002 23330.0503
L7
~ l iy e
N 5 SR
el
z , )
I P m m m
// P /n 5 2
@ ;
. .r/' a/ la lﬂ' lg
P-4 ey ~ ¥y
5 E & il 23330.0004
= Iy [ R\ L 23330.0504
T | 6000
2 s | 4 23330.0505 23330.0006 23330.0007
'3 7 ly dy 7 as
L l2 d4 B e "
F 1
o D
& & a2 g
m Fan ] .eaf'\
0 ® 29 o 9
[g . v
lg lg
AH184

EEHALDER FIE7E: 12.10.2023



EEHEEH

7 TIPS
iTeER
NS T R¥ wEn | o | g
R~
d; | by |b; b; byl hy | hy hy hy hy [ Iy |1 ]| I3 Ia [1s lg| I7 lg lg F, | F, minmax
min max.
[mm] [mm] [kN] [°C]
i
1 M 4x 25 45| 32 4| 23,0 —| 81,0/18,0| 8|-1,5| 3,5 49 50 31,0/ 55|14|22 5,585 135 0,5/0,7| 95° |-10/80| 66/23330.0001
2 |[M5x 30 4,5 34| 522,5-26,0-| 98,519,010 -4,0 2,0/ 61 59 39,0/ 6,0 18/27| 55/ 16,0 - 0,6| 1,1/ 95° |-10/80| 114/23330.0002
3 |[M6x 35 55 43| 623,0-31,027129,0/23,0/12|-3,0| 4,5 78 80 52,0/11,0/25/32 6,0/ 20,0 12,5 10,8/ 1,2/105°"|-10/80| 19223330.0003
4 M 8x 45 7,5 46/ 8 325 —1186,0/33,0/18| 2,0{11,0/112/112 79,0/19,0/37|35 7,5/ 20,0 - 1,2/2,5/105°"|-10/ 80| 410/23330.0004
5 |M8x 65 8,6 64/1043,5-46,5 — 221,0/42,5/20|-6,0|22,5 141/130 101,0/ 16,0/ 54|53/ 13,0/ 32,0 - 1,7/3,0/105°"|-10/ 80| 687/23330.0005
6 [M12x 80 8,5 70|1445,0-50,045/281,055,825 -3,0|27,5/195185/140,0/34,0/73|65 9,5/ 450 26,5-31,53,0/5,0/115°"|-10|80(149223330.0006
7 |M12x110 13,0/100 14/37,5-72,5 - |333,0 81,0/ 30| -2,5/55,0/231/ 206/ 165,5/ 28,0/ 89| 90| 24,5/ 50,5 - 3,4 5,5/140°"|-10| 80/2000 23330.0007
TN
3 |[M6x 35 55 43| 623,0-31,027129,0/23,0/12|-3,0| 4,5 78 80 52,0/11,0/25/32 6,0/ 20,0 12,5 10,8/ 1,2/105°"|-10/80| 19523330.0503
M 8x 45 75 46/ 8 325 - (186,0/33,0/ 18| 2,0/11,0{112/112| 79,0/ 19,037, 35 7,5 20,0 - 1,22,5/105°"|-10/ 80| 430/23330.0504
5 |M 8x 65 8,6/ 64/1043,5-46,5 — |221,0/42,5/ 20| -6,0|22,5/141/130/101,0 16,0/ 54/ 53/ 13,0, 32,0 - 1,7/ 3,0/105°" | -10| 80| 697/23330.0505
VB E LS T F RN T B AR 60%
¥H214

tNHALDER

FIE7E: 12.10.2023


http://halder.com/cn/23330.0001
http://halder.com/cn/23330.0002
http://halder.com/cn/23330.0003
http://halder.com/cn/23330.0004
http://halder.com/cn/23330.0005
http://halder.com/cn/23330.0006
http://halder.com/cn/23330.0007
http://halder.com/cn/23330.0503
http://halder.com/cn/23330.0504
http://halder.com/cn/23330.0505

EEHEEH

®ahk
Bt
R=F i ms
d;
[mm] [a]
Clamping screw (spare part of toggle clamp),
M 4x 25 6,2 23330.9001
M 5x 30 11,0 23330.9002
M 6x 35 16,0 23330.9003
M 8x 45 38,0 23330.9005
M 8x 65 57,0 23330.9006
M12x 80 147,0 23330.9007
M12 x 110 170,0 23330.9008
Clamping screw (spare part of toggle clamp), T84/
M 6x 35 16,0 23330.9503
M 8x 45 38,0 23330.9504
M 8x 65 57,0 23330.9505
3N 4

tNHALDER

FIE7E: 12.10.2023


http://halder.com/cn/23330.9001
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9002
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9003
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9005
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9006
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9007
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9008
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9503
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9504
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9505

PSR
7 EIPS

Az Peatl)

s

L

For detailed compliance information please select the desired article number.

TR 4 10 4
EEHALDER )& 1E: 12.10.2023



